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Brisbane City Squash Spring 2025 Division 4 Thursday Night Detailed Ladder

Rank
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Member

Josef Windisch
Hamish Kelly
Thomas Weir

Jeremy
Waddington

Robert Sheeran

Paige Wilson

Neil Naidu

Denis Hawke
Colin Cardinal

Wayne Reid

Fred Robins

Benjamin Clarke
Dean Anderson
Richard Belton

Andrew Gallpen

Team Played Matches
won
Taylor Range 4 (Th-D4) 3 3
Sandsnakes 3 3
Sands By Me 2 2
Sandsnakes 2 2
Div 4 Thursday -
. 2 2
Scorpions
Sands By Me 2 1
Div 4 Thursday -
. 2 1
Scorpions
Taylor Range 3 (Th-D4) 2 1
Sandsnakes 2 1
Taylor Range 3 (Th-D4) 1 1
Div 4 Thursday -
. 2 0
Scorpions
Sandsnakes 1 0
Taylor Range 3 (Th-D4) 2 0
Taylor Range 4 (Th-D4) 3 0
Taylor Range 4 (Th-D4) 2 0

Matches
lost

0

0

Matches won
%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Games
lost

Games won
%

75%

90%

66.7%

100%

100%

50%

57.1%

50%

50%

100%

33.3%

40%

14.3%

0%

0%

Points
won

175

143

124

91

90

101

88

73

72

45

116

54

68

83

43

Points
lost

133

91

103

50

61

94

81

66

74

35

131

65

103

135

92

Points won
%

56.8%

61.1%

54.6%

64.5%

59.6%

51.8%

52.1%

52.5%

49.3%

56.3%

47%

45.4%

39.8%

38.1%

31.9%
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16.  Jaime Wilson Sands By Me 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 34 45 43%
17.  Melissa Eliott Sands By Me 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 30 46 39.5%

18.  Vinay Mishra Taylor Range 4 (Th-D4) 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 20 45 30.8%
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