

Brisbane City Squash Spring 2025 Division 4 Thursday Night Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Josef Windisch	Taylor Range 4 (Th-D4)	3	3	0	100%	9	3	75%	175	133	56.8%
2.	Hamish Kelly	Sandsnakes	3	3	0	100%	9	1	90%	143	91	61.1%
3.	Thomas Weir	Sands By Me	2	2	0	100%	6	3	66.7%	124	103	54.6%
4.	Jeremy Waddington	Sandsnakes	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	91	50	64.5%
5.	Robert Sheeran	Div 4 Thursday - Scorpions	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	90	61	59.6%
6.	Paige Wilson	Sands By Me	2	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	101	94	51.8%
7.	Neil Naidu	Div 4 Thursday - Scorpions	2	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	88	81	52.1%
8.	Denis Hawke	Taylor Range 3 (Th-D4)	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	73	66	52.5%
9.	Colin Cardinal	Sandsnakes	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	72	74	49.3%
10.	Wayne Reid	Taylor Range 3 (Th-D4)	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	35	56.3%
11.	Fred Robins	Div 4 Thursday - Scorpions	2	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	116	131	47%
12.	Benjamin Clarke	Sandsnakes	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	54	65	45.4%
13.	Dean Anderson	Taylor Range 3 (Th-D4)	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	68	103	39.8%
14.	Richard Belton	Taylor Range 4 (Th-D4)	3	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	83	135	38.1%
15.	Andrew Gallpen	Taylor Range 4 (Th-D4)	2	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	43	92	31.9%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 12:06:21

16.	Jaime Wilson	Sands By Me	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	34	45	43%
17.	Melissa Eliott	Sands By Me	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	30	46	39.5%
18.	Vinay Mishra	Taylor Range 4 (Th-D4)	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	20	45	30.8%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 12:06:21